
Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Audrey-Jean Keough EE 102 65 1 127 1 147.03 1 599.03 4 1

Christina Lockery EE 104 61 2 112 3 140.19 2 557.19 9 2

Annika Whelan NK 101 58 5 111 4 131.73 3 532.73 15 3

Grace Eddy NK 106 53 8 104 6 126.03 4 495.03 22 4

Zoe Williams NK 112 55.5 7 108 5 87.94 6 473.44 24 5

Maizie Liddell KS 110 61 2 113 2 51.05 10 469.05 24 6

Billi Crawford HS 103 59 4 88 9 62.33 8 445.33 29 7

Ciane Priddle NK 105 42.5 12 87 10 124.41 5 423.91 32 8

Grace Pearson HS 107 49 9 83 11 85.32 7 413.32 34 9

Jayda Watson HS 108 43 11 100 7 58.98 9 373.98 36 10

Olivia Weir HS 111 47 10 78 12 41.57 11 354.57 44 11

Masters F 07 and under Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 1 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Audrey-Jean Keough EE 102 65 1

Christina Lockery EE 104 61 2

Maizie Liddell KS 110 61 2

Billi Crawford HS 103 59 4

Annika Whelan NK 101 58 5

Jenna Doyle PJ 109 56 6

Zoe Williams NK 112 55.5 7

Grace Eddy NK 106 53 8

Grace Pearson HS 107 49 9

Olivia Weir HS 111 47 10

Jayda Watson HS 108 43 11

Ciane Priddle NK 105 42.5 12

Masters F 07 and under Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Audrey-Jean Keough EE 102 127 1

Maizie Liddell KS 110 113 2

Christina Lockery EE 104 112 3

Annika Whelan NK 101 111 4

Zoe Williams NK 112 108 5

Grace Eddy NK 106 104 6

Jayda Watson HS 108 100 7

Jenna Doyle PJ 109 97 8

Billi Crawford HS 103 88 9

Ciane Priddle NK 105 87 10

Grace Pearson HS 107 83 11

Olivia Weir HS 111 78 12

Masters F 07 and under Scores: 1 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Audrey-Jean Keough EE 102 29.76 97.08 45.19 -25 114.35 1 32.69 1 147.03 2 1

Christina Lockery EE 104 28.57 96.25 40.37 -25 112.32 2 27.87 3 140.19 5 2

Annika Whelan NK 101 15.48 84.58 31.67 0 100.06 3 31.67 2 131.73 5 3

Grace Eddy NK 106 15.48 83.33 27.22 0 98.81 5 27.22 4 126.03 9 4

Ciane Priddle NK 105 15.48 83.75 25.19 0 99.23 4 25.19 5 124.41 9 5

Zoe Williams NK 112 14.29 72.08 26.57 -25 73.87 6 14.07 6 87.94 12 6

Grace Pearson HS 107 25 61.25 24.07 -25 73.75 7 11.57 7 85.32 14 7

Billi Crawford HS 103 23.81 51.25 18.52 -31.25 59.43 9 2.89 8 62.33 17 8

Jayda Watson HS 108 21.43 64.58 22.96 -50 61.01 8 -2.04 9 58.98 17 9

Maizie Liddell KS 110 17.86 62.08 21.11 -50 54.94 10 -3.89 11 51.05 21 10

Olivia Weir HS 111 21.43 54.58 28.06 -62.5 44.76 11 -3.19 10 41.57 21 11

Masters F 07 and under Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Chloe Bucklar JJ 103 74 2 133 2 193.04 2 696.04 8 1

Jasmine Johnson CA 109 69 4 120 5 210.87 1 675.87 11 2

Olivia Crank CA 111 80 1 142 1 169.52 6 711.52 14 3

Lillie Templeton EE 110 62 6 126 3 171.68 4 607.68 17 4

Ella Filmer EE 104 73 3 113 9 173.36 3 651.36 18 5

Victoria Howgate CA 112 61 7 114 7 152.58 7 571.58 28 6

Indianna Burke CA 108 54 10 102 11 170.11 5 542.11 31 7

Ayla Mitchell KS 102 66 5 125 4 117.6 12 572.6 33 8

Emily O'Brien JJ 106 50.5 11 115 6 140.01 8 507.51 33 9

Elona Thorne NK 105 61 7 114 7 129.07 11 548.07 36 10

Freya Huston CA 107 57 9 110 10 140.94 9 535.94 37 11

Ayla Dwight HS 101 46 12 82 12 133.15 10 445.15 44 12

Masters F 08 Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 1 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Olivia Crank CA 111 80 1

Chloe Bucklar JJ 103 74 2

Ella Filmer EE 104 73 3

Jasmine Johnson CA 109 69 4

Ayla Mitchell KS 102 66 5

Lillie Templeton EE 110 62 6

Elona Thorne NK 105 61 7

Victoria Howgate CA 112 61 7

Freya Huston CA 107 57 9

Indianna Burke CA 108 54 10

Emily O'Brien JJ 106 50.5 11

Ayla Dwight HS 101 46 12

Masters F 08 Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Olivia Crank CA 111 142 1

Chloe Bucklar JJ 103 133 2

Lillie Templeton EE 110 126 3

Ayla Mitchell KS 102 125 4

Jasmine Johnson CA 109 120 5

Emily O'Brien JJ 106 115 6

Elona Thorne NK 105 114 7

Victoria Howgate CA 112 114 7

Ella Filmer EE 104 113 9

Freya Huston CA 107 110 10

Indianna Burke CA 108 102 11

Ayla Dwight HS 101 82 12

Masters F 08 Scores: 1 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Jasmine Johnson CA 109 29.76 126.67 54.44 0 156.43 1 54.44 1 210.87 2 1

Chloe Bucklar JJ 103 30.95 127.92 71.67 -37.5 140.12 3 52.92 2 193.04 5 2

Ella Filmer EE 104 22.62 125 50.74 -25 135.12 5 38.24 3 173.36 8 3

Lillie Templeton EE 110 23.81 116.67 43.7 -12.5 134.23 6 37.45 4 171.68 10 4

Indianna Burke CA 108 23.81 131.67 39.63 -25 142.98 2 27.13 8 170.11 10 5

Olivia Crank CA 111 30.95 130.83 51.48 -43.75 139.91 4 29.61 6 169.52 10 6

Victoria Howgate CA 112 17.86 106.67 40.56 -12.5 118.27 9 34.31 5 152.58 14 7

Emily O'Brien JJ 106 15.48 109.17 40.37 -25 112.14 10 27.87 7 140.01 17 8

Freya Huston CA 107 23.81 110 32.13 -25 121.31 8 19.63 10 140.94 18 9

Ayla Dwight HS 101 28.57 116.67 31.67 -43.75 123.36 7 9.79 12 133.15 19 10

Elona Thorne NK 105 13.1 107.92 45.56 -37.5 102.26 12 26.81 9 129.07 21 11

Ayla Mitchell KS 102 28.57 108.75 42.78 -62.5 106.07 11 11.53 11 117.6 22 12

Masters F 08 Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Leila Tolhurst KS 117 73 2 133 2 151.31 4 649.31 12 1

Ema Gould EE 110 73 2 126.5 7 185.64 2 677.14 13 2

Louisa Mol CA 120 75 1 142 1 146.59 6 663.59 14 3

Isabella Roddick EE 114 71 5 126 8 202.42 1 683.42 15 4

Fife Earnshaw NK 112 71 5 125 10 171.29 3 651.29 21 5

Malia Warnes LL 121 72 4 131.5 4 129.99 8 621.49 24 6

Farrah McGarrity HS 111 66 9 130 6 146.9 5 606.9 25 7

India Sullivan EE 113 68 7 126 8 132.8 7 598.8 29 8

Addison Roughley KS 101 65 11 133 2 100.89 10 558.89 33 9

Ava Robson HS 104 63.5 12 130.5 5 105.69 9 553.69 35 10

Masters F 09 Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 1 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Louisa Mol CA 120 75 1

Ema Gould EE 110 73 2

Leila Tolhurst KS 117 73 2

Malia Warnes LL 121 72 4

Fife Earnshaw NK 112 71 5

Isabella Roddick EE 114 71 5

Amy Duddridge CA 102 68 7

India Sullivan EE 113 68 7

Farrah McGarrity HS 111 66 9

Scarlett Hammond CA 122 66 9

Addison Roughley KS 101 65 11

Ava Robson HS 104 63.5 12

Tasmyn Foley HS 124 63 13

Eliza Nicita NK 109 62 14

Elina Collum BS 108 61 15

Charlotte Flinders NK 106 60 16

Lillian George JJ 118 60 16

Lily Fawcett NK 119 60 16

Sienna Fitzgerald HS 123 60 16

Isabelle Fitzpatrick KS 115 59.5 20

Daisy Catarinich NK 107 55 21

Lana Kendall JJ 116 52 22

Brylie Blair PJ 105 47 23

Arabella Tankovic JJ 103 40 24

Masters F 09 Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Louisa Mol CA 120 142 1

Addison Roughley KS 101 133 2

Leila Tolhurst KS 117 133 2

Malia Warnes LL 121 131.5 4

Ava Robson HS 104 130.5 5

Farrah McGarrity HS 111 130 6

Ema Gould EE 110 126.5 7

India Sullivan EE 113 126 8

Isabella Roddick EE 114 126 8

Fife Earnshaw NK 112 125 10

Daisy Catarinich NK 107 119.5 11

Isabelle Fitzpatrick KS 115 119 12

Scarlett Hammond CA 122 119 12

Amy Duddridge CA 102 118 14

Tasmyn Foley HS 124 117 15

Charlotte Flinders NK 106 116 16

Elina Collum BS 108 116 16

Lily Fawcett NK 119 114 18

Eliza Nicita NK 109 113 19

Lillian George JJ 118 112.5 20

Sienna Fitzgerald HS 123 111 21

Lana Kendall JJ 116 102 22

Arabella Tankovic JJ 103 99 23

Brylie Blair PJ 105 75 24

Masters F 09 Scores: 1 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Isabella Roddick EE 114 40.48 104.17 57.78 0 144.64 1 57.78 1 202.42 2 1

Ema Gould EE 110 34.52 103.33 47.78 0 137.86 2 47.78 3 185.64 5 2

Fife Earnshaw NK 112 21.43 92.92 56.94 0 114.35 4 56.94 2 171.29 6 3

Leila Tolhurst KS 117 32.14 85.83 58.33 -25 105.48 6 45.83 4 151.31 10 4

Farrah McGarrity HS 111 36.9 100.83 46.67 -37.5 118.99 3 27.92 8 146.9 11 5

Louisa Mol CA 120 32.14 97.5 54.44 -37.5 110.89 5 35.69 6 146.59 11 6

India Sullivan EE 113 30.95 72.5 41.85 -12.5 97.2 7 35.6 7 132.8 14 7

Malia Warnes LL 121 34.52 92.92 71.3 -68.75 93.07 9 36.92 5 129.99 14 8

Ava Robson HS 104 38.1 81.67 35.93 -50 94.76 8 10.93 10 105.69 18 9

Addison Roughley KS 101 20.24 73.33 44.81 -37.5 74.82 10 26.06 9 100.89 19 10

Masters F 09 Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Annie Myburgh KS 103 77 2 135 4 293.32 1 813.32 8 1

Charlotte Mikkelson KS 107 80 1 145 1 216.18 3 761.18 8 2

Natasha Zeremes CA 114 75 5 137 3 212.89 2 724.89 12 3

Violet Nichols JJ 118 77 2 139 2 181.71 6 705.71 16 4

Lily Crank CA 112 69 8 130 5 186.06 5 661.06 23 5

Elaine Smith PJ 108 68.5 9 123.5 10 202.2 4 668.2 27 6

Taylah Christensen CA 117 76 4 129 6 122.69 9 631.69 28 7

Harper Hikaka SZ 109 73 6 125 9 158.85 7 648.85 29 8

Ashlee Swinbourne KS 104 72 7 128 7 154.88 8 642.88 30 9

Olivia May CA 115 66 11 120.5 11 75.3 10 525.8 42 10

Masters F 10 Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 1 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Charlotte Mikkelson KS 107 80 1

Annie Myburgh KS 103 77 2

Violet Nichols JJ 118 77 2

Taylah Christensen CA 117 76 4

Natasha Zeremes CA 114 75 5

Harper Hikaka SZ 109 73 6

Ashlee Swinbourne KS 104 72 7

Lily Crank CA 112 69 8

Elaine Smith PJ 108 68.5 9

Zara Collum BS 119 67 10

Olivia May CA 115 66 11

Lahnee Evans CA 111 63 12

Avalon Rigby SG 106 60 13

Savannah Burke CA 116 60 13

Milla Fracaro PJ 113 57 15

Isla Joswig PJ 110 56 16

Alessia Brasacchio SZ 101 54 17

Aneska Barling LL 102 52 18

Ava Embuscado PJ 105 49 19

Masters F 10 Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Charlotte Mikkelson KS 107 145 1

Violet Nichols JJ 118 139 2

Natasha Zeremes CA 114 137 3

Annie Myburgh KS 103 135 4

Lily Crank CA 112 130 5

Taylah Christensen CA 117 129 6

Ashlee Swinbourne KS 104 128 7

Alessia Brasacchio SZ 101 125.5 8

Harper Hikaka SZ 109 125 9

Elaine Smith PJ 108 123.5 10

Olivia May CA 115 120.5 11

Avalon Rigby SG 106 120 12

Lahnee Evans CA 111 113 13

Savannah Burke CA 116 108 14

Zara Collum BS 119 106 15

Aneska Barling LL 102 103 16

Ava Embuscado PJ 105 102 17

Isla Joswig PJ 110 102 17

Milla Fracaro PJ 113 98 19

Masters F 10 Scores: 1 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Annie Myburgh KS 103 42.86 167.5 82.96 0 210.36 1 82.96 1 293.32 2 1

Natasha Zeremes CA 114 44.05 117.92 75.93 -25 149.46 3 63.43 3 212.89 6 2

Charlotte Mikkelson KS 107 44.05 136.67 72.96 -37.5 161.96 2 54.21 6 216.18 8 3

Elaine Smith PJ 108 35.71 110 56.48 0 145.71 4 56.48 5 202.2 9 4

Lily Crank CA 112 38.1 109.17 76.3 -37.5 128.51 5 57.55 4 186.06 9 5

Violet Nichols JJ 118 29.76 88.33 76.11 -12.5 111.85 7 69.86 2 181.71 9 6

Harper Hikaka SZ 109 28.57 101.25 47.78 -18.75 120.45 6 38.4 8 158.85 14 7

Ashlee Swinbourne KS 104 27.38 90 62.5 -25 104.88 8 50 7 154.88 15 8

Taylah Christensen CA 117 33.33 100 51.85 -62.5 102.08 9 20.6 9 122.69 18 9

Olivia May CA 115 27.38 82.5 46.67 -81.25 69.26 10 6.04 10 75.3 20 10

Masters F 10 Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Melody North CA 121 81.5 4 394.5 5 437.17 2 1239.17 13 1

Ava Huston CA 103 84 2 419 1 308.76 6 1147.76 15 2

Holly Rhind CA 111 75 8 412.5 3 423.39 3 1210.89 17 3

Gabrielle Mol CA 108 86 1 413 2 290.78 9 1133.78 21 4

Stephanie Jones HS 128 78 6 392 7 378.39 5 1160.39 23 5

Saskia Beletich NK 126 82 3 394 6 297.62 8 1101.62 25 6

Tamsin Groves PJ 129 73 12 354.5 9 392.39 4 1111.89 29 7

Lalo Mude JJ 115 76 7 337.5 15 303.36 7 1020.86 36 8

Chiara Shinkai NK 107 75 8 351 10 281.63 10 1007.63 38 9

Alicia Bailey LL 101 79 5 346 13 158.47 12 899.47 42 10

Lucy Ovington JJ 117 68 18 404 4 211.49 11 955.49 44 11

Tilly Whyte JJ 130 65 22 46 33 468.39 1 839.39 57 12

Masters F 11 Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Gabrielle Mol CA 108 86 1

Ava Huston CA 103 84 2

Saskia Beletich NK 126 82 3

Melody North CA 121 81.5 4

Alicia Bailey LL 101 79 5

Stephanie Jones HS 128 78 6

Lalo Mude JJ 115 76 7

Chiara Shinkai NK 107 75 8

Holly Rhind CA 111 75 8

Scarlett Fitzpatrick KS 127 75 8

Roma Lewis PJ 125 74 11

Tamsin Groves PJ 129 73 12

Milly Doyle PJ 122 72 13

Zoe Mitchell KS 133 72 13

Olivia Hall HS 123 70 15

Paige Tate BS 124 70 15

Kiera Ingerman HS 114 69.5 17

Gemma Conroy LL 109 68 18

Lucy Ovington JJ 117 68 18

Chelsea Meadwell BS 105 67 20

Kate Cheney JJ 113 67 20

Tilly Whyte JJ 130 65 22

Marina Hashizume NK 119 64 23

Belinda Norman SG 104 63 24

Madison Bowler PJ 118 61 25

Matilda Altschwager NK 120 59 26

Zia McLeod PJ 132 57 27

Lilly Hyams SG 116 56 28

Tunmise Adebajo SG 131 56 28

Hope Bruhn JJ 112 55 30

Audrey Panami SG 102 50.5 31

Hannah Harris SG 110 48 32

Cherish McDougall SG 106 47 33

Masters F 11 Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Ava Huston CA 103 419 1

Gabrielle Mol CA 108 413 2

Holly Rhind CA 111 412.5 3

Lucy Ovington JJ 117 404 4

Melody North CA 121 394.5 5

Saskia Beletich NK 126 394 6

Stephanie Jones HS 128 392 7

Kate Cheney JJ 113 378 8

Tamsin Groves PJ 129 354.5 9

Chiara Shinkai NK 107 351 10

Zoe Mitchell KS 133 348 11

Gemma Conroy LL 109 347 12

Alicia Bailey LL 101 346 13

Milly Doyle PJ 122 340 14

Lalo Mude JJ 115 337.5 15

Olivia Hall HS 123 328 16

Chelsea Meadwell BS 105 325.5 17

Paige Tate BS 124 321 18

Scarlett Fitzpatrick KS 127 321 18

Kiera Ingerman HS 114 315 20

Matilda Altschwager NK 120 312.5 21

Zia McLeod PJ 132 308 22

Madison Bowler PJ 118 307 23

Hope Bruhn JJ 112 302 24

Marina Hashizume NK 119 298 25

Audrey Panami SG 102 296 26

Roma Lewis PJ 125 288.5 27

Cherish McDougall SG 106 282 28

Lilly Hyams SG 116 280 29

Hannah Harris SG 110 273.5 30

Belinda Norman SG 104 264.5 31

Tunmise Adebajo SG 131 262 32

Tilly Whyte JJ 130 46 33

Masters F 11 Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Tilly Whyte JJ 130 47.62 98.33 100.74 -12.5 139.7 1 94.49 1 468.39 2 1

Melody North CA 121 44.05 98.33 88.7 -12.5 136.13 3 82.45 2 437.17 5 2

Holly Rhind CA 111 39.29 105.83 79.07 -12.5 138.87 2 72.82 4 423.39 6 3

Tamsin Groves PJ 129 38.1 104.58 78.52 -25 130.18 4 66.02 5 392.39 9 4

Stephanie Jones HS 128 47.62 72.5 81.57 -12.5 113.87 6 75.32 3 378.39 9 5

Ava Huston CA 103 30.95 112.5 60.93 -50 118.45 5 35.93 10 308.76 15 6

Lalo Mude JJ 115 32.14 91.67 65.37 -37.5 105.06 8 46.62 7 303.36 15 7

Saskia Beletich NK 126 32.14 86.67 80 -50 93.81 10 55 6 297.62 16 8

Gabrielle Mol CA 108 44.05 91.67 65.93 -56.25 107.59 7 37.8 9 290.78 16 9

Chiara Shinkai NK 107 14.29 87.92 51.11 -12.5 95.95 9 44.86 8 281.63 17 10

Lucy Ovington JJ 117 28.57 67.92 59.26 -50 71.49 11 34.26 11 211.49 22 11

Alicia Bailey LL 101 27.38 45 31.85 -25 59.88 12 19.35 12 158.47 24 12

Masters F 11 Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Chloe Mol CA 106 89 2 409 3 557.59 1 1411.59 7 1

Ella Cruz CA 108 92 1 425 1 394.44 6 1279.44 14 2

Jacqui Hunter NK 112 79 10 409 3 532.04 2 1336.04 17 3

Brooklyn Hoddinott HS 104 87 3 371 9 487.09 4 1293.09 20 4

Stella Campbell PJ 124 84 4 402 5 388.31 7 1210.31 23 5

Laura Madden SG 114 80 9 360 10 520.58 3 1280.58 25 6

Quinn Oliver CA 119 81 7 412 2 366.84 8 1183.84 25 7

Georgie Lauxmann LL 109 81 7 392 6 262.47 10 1059.47 33 8

Zali Edwards LL 125 84 4 338.5 14 216.64 11 975.14 40 9

Lily Warnes LL 115 71 16 387 7 278.13 9 1020.13 41 10

Matilda Williams HS 117 74 13 382 8 138.33 12 890.33 45 11

Anjileen Downey HS 101 65 20 304 22 468.7 5 1097.7 52 12

Chloe Butterworth YP 105 50 24 260 24 133.28 13 643.28 74 18

Masters F 12 Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Ella Cruz CA 108 92 1

Chloe Mol CA 106 89 2

Brooklyn Hoddinott HS 104 87 3

Stella Campbell PJ 124 84 4

Zali Edwards LL 125 84 4

Luisa Inkson NK 116 82 6

Georgie Lauxmann LL 109 81 7

Quinn Oliver CA 119 81 7

Laura Madden SG 114 80 9

Jacqui Hunter NK 112 79 10

Ruby Deeth LL 122 76 11

Jazmin Lord PJ 113 75 12

Matilda Williams HS 117 74 13

Breeanna Townsend BS 103 73 14

Greta Strohmayr PJ 111 72 15

Lily Warnes LL 115 71 16

Ruby Joswig PJ 123 69 17

Ruby Brackenridge JJ 121 68 18

Grace Bucklar JJ 110 65.5 19

Anjileen Downey HS 101 65 20

Bella Rigby SG 102 61 21

Riley Winstanley JJ 120 60 22

Milly Tyler JJ 118 59 23

Chloe Butterworth YP 105 50 24

Eden Dale CI 107 44 25

Masters F 12 Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Ella Cruz CA 108 425 1

Quinn Oliver CA 119 412 2

Chloe Mol CA 106 409 3

Jacqui Hunter NK 112 409 3

Stella Campbell PJ 124 402 5

Georgie Lauxmann LL 109 392 6

Lily Warnes LL 115 387 7

Matilda Williams HS 117 382 8

Brooklyn Hoddinott HS 104 371 9

Laura Madden SG 114 360 10

Jazmin Lord PJ 113 347.5 11

Ruby Deeth LL 122 345 12

Breeanna Townsend BS 103 342 13

Zali Edwards LL 125 338.5 14

Grace Bucklar JJ 110 338 15

Luisa Inkson NK 116 334 16

Ruby Brackenridge JJ 121 334 16

Riley Winstanley JJ 120 332 18

Greta Strohmayr PJ 111 326 19

Milly Tyler JJ 118 315 20

Ruby Joswig PJ 123 307 21

Anjileen Downey HS 101 304 22

Bella Rigby SG 102 290 23

Chloe Butterworth YP 105 260 24

Eden Dale CI 107 228 25

Masters F 12 Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Chloe Mol CA 106 50 130.83 97.96 0 180.83 2 97.96 2 557.59 4 1

Jacqui Hunter NK 112 41.67 124.17 100.19 0 165.83 3 100.19 1 532.04 4 2

Laura Madden SG 114 48.81 136.67 74.81 0 185.48 1 74.81 4 520.58 5 3

Brooklyn Hoddinott HS 104 47.62 113.33 95.09 -12.5 154.7 6 88.84 3 487.09 9 4

Anjileen Downey HS 101 50 121.25 81.85 -18.75 161.88 5 72.48 5 468.7 10 5

Ella Cruz CA 108 41.67 100 80.56 -25 129.17 8 68.06 6 394.44 14 6

Stella Campbell PJ 124 42.86 139.17 49.63 -37.5 163.27 4 30.88 10 388.31 14 7

Quinn Oliver CA 119 46.43 124.58 62.41 -50 146.01 7 37.41 8 366.84 15 8

Lily Warnes LL 115 38.1 79.17 65.56 -43.75 95.39 10 43.68 7 278.13 17 9

Georgie Lauxmann LL 109 34.52 81.67 46.3 -31.25 100.57 9 30.67 11 262.47 20 10

Zali Edwards LL 125 34.52 65 58.8 -50 74.52 11 33.8 9 216.64 20 11

Matilda Williams HS 117 33.33 67.5 43.33 -75 63.33 12 5.83 13 138.33 25 12

Chloe Butterworth YP 105 10.71 67.5 25.93 -37.5 59.46 13 7.18 12 133.28 25 13

Masters F 12 Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Trinity North CA 121 86 3 393 2 406.31 3 1229.31 11 1

Iyla King HS 112 90 1 411.5 1 349.42 7 1210.92 16 2

Ava Washington NK 105 82 5 340 12 486.01 1 1236.01 19 3

Jordan Smith KS 113 82 5 365 6 404.68 4 1179.68 19 4

Serena Maskito SG 120 86 3 360.5 9 389.31 5 1179.81 22 5

Sally Parker NK 118 71 12 362.5 8 431.04 2 1148.54 24 6

Anabelle Julias JJ 104 88 2 377.5 4 223.55 9 1041.05 24 7

Bethany Lakeman HS 106 76 9 376 5 381.3 6 1137.3 26 8

Abbey George PJ 101 81 7 385 3 333.98 8 1123.98 26 9

Alyse Plint BS 103 76 9 346 11 157.28 10 883.28 40 10

Masters F 13 Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Iyla King HS 112 90 1

Anabelle Julias JJ 104 88 2

Serena Maskito SG 120 86 3

Trinity North CA 121 86 3

Ava Washington NK 105 82 5

Jordan Smith KS 113 82 5

Abbey George PJ 101 81 7

Heidi Hodgens NK 111 79 8

Alyse Plint BS 103 76 9

Bethany Lakeman HS 106 76 9

Phoebe Bruhn JJ 117 75 11

Sally Parker NK 118 71 12

Alana Smith CI 102 68 13

Mahlie Fitzpatrick PJ 116 66 14

Charlotte Grant SZ 107 64 15

Ella Robson HS 108 64 15

Harriet Freeman SZ 110 64 15

Laila Frankham JJ 114 64 15

Sarah Norman SG 119 60 19

Grace Smith CI 109 55 20

Leila O'Neill CI 115 46 21

Masters F 13 Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Iyla King HS 112 411.5 1

Trinity North CA 121 393 2

Abbey George PJ 101 385 3

Anabelle Julias JJ 104 377.5 4

Bethany Lakeman HS 106 376 5

Jordan Smith KS 113 365 6

Charlotte Grant SZ 107 364 7

Sally Parker NK 118 362.5 8

Serena Maskito SG 120 360.5 9

Phoebe Bruhn JJ 117 359 10

Alyse Plint BS 103 346 11

Ava Washington NK 105 340 12

Heidi Hodgens NK 111 336.5 13

Alana Smith CI 102 321.5 14

Ella Robson HS 108 318 15

Sarah Norman SG 119 318 15

Harriet Freeman SZ 110 317 17

Mahlie Fitzpatrick PJ 116 316 18

Laila Frankham JJ 114 301.5 19

Grace Smith CI 109 283 20

Leila O'Neill CI 115 256 21

Masters F 13 Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Ava Washington NK 105 46.43 123.33 85.74 -12.5 163.51 1 79.49 1 486.01 2 1

Sally Parker NK 118 48.81 111.25 80.46 -25 147.56 2 67.96 5 431.04 7 2

Trinity North CA 121 45.24 95.83 93.33 -31.25 125.45 5 77.71 3 406.31 8 3

Jordan Smith KS 113 47.62 95 97.22 -37.5 123.87 7 78.47 2 404.68 9 4

Serena Maskito SG 120 47.62 109.17 75.37 -37.5 138.04 3 56.62 7 389.31 10 5

Bethany Lakeman HS 106 50 107.5 83.15 -50 132.5 4 58.15 6 381.3 10 6

Iyla King HS 112 42.86 83.33 98.52 -50 101.19 8 73.52 4 349.42 12 7

Abbey George PJ 101 50 96.67 64.07 -43.75 124.79 6 42.2 8 333.98 14 8

Anabelle Julias JJ 104 32.14 87.5 79.63 -87.5 75.89 9 35.88 9 223.55 18 9

Alyse Plint BS 103 39.29 59.17 55.19 -75 60.95 10 17.69 10 157.28 20 10

Masters F 13 Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Stephanie Jones HS 132 91 1

Olivia Hall HS 122 85 2

Iyla King HS 115 79 3

Bethany Lakeman HS 106 70 4

Anabelle Julias JJ 101 63 5

Quinn Oliver CA 124 61 6

Tamsin Groves PJ 133 55.5 7

Holly Rhind CA 114 54 8

Anjileen Downey HS 102 50.5 9

Brooklyn Hoddinott HS 107 49.5 10

Chloe Mol CA 108 49 11

Ella Robson HS 110 49 11

Melody North CA 121 48.5 13

Ella Cruz CA 109 44.5 14

Greta Strohmayr PJ 112 44 15

Jazmin Lord PJ 116 40 16

Luisa Inkson NK 120 40 16

Serena Maskito SG 131 39.5 18

Phoebe Bruhn JJ 123 37.5 19

Heidi Hodgens NK 113 36.5 20

Ava Huston CA 103 33 21

Laila Frankham JJ 118 33 21

Riley Winstanley JJ 125 33 21

Ava Washington NK 104 31 24

Gabrielle Mol CA 111 30 25

Jordan Smith KS 117 29.5 26

Sally Parker NK 127 29 27

Zoe Mitchell KS 136 24 28

Laura Madden SG 119 23.5 29

Scarlett Fitzpatrick KS 130 21 30

Sarah Norman SG 128 18 31

Bella Rigby SG 105 1 32

Triples 11-13 Female Scores: Single Rope Triple Unders



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Erin Aspinall CA 105 93.5 2 417.5 2 638.7 1 1523.7 6 1

Telea Annetts HS 111 97 1 420 1 513.33 2 1418.33 6 2

Gemma Lankshear LL 106 83 4 399 4 425.81 3 1239.81 14 3

Charlotte Garbutt JJ 104 73.5 9 406 3 376.72 5 1150.22 22 4

Kylie Kwan JJ 109 79 5 379 6 343.78 6 1117.78 23 5

Anika Edwards LL 103 70 11 381.5 5 398.57 4 1130.07 24 6

Jaimie Byrne LL 107 78 6 356.5 9 248.84 9 995.34 33 7

Kaylee Meadwell BS 108 73 10 335 10 309.34 7 1009.34 34 8

Lily Freeman LL 110 76 8 309.5 11 290.61 8 980.11 35 9

Alina Seidel BS 101 77.5 7 362 8 94.29 10 843.79 35 10

Masters F 14 Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Telea Annetts HS 111 97 1

Erin Aspinall CA 105 93.5 2

Amy Grimes CA 102 85 3

Gemma Lankshear LL 106 83 4

Kylie Kwan JJ 109 79 5

Jaimie Byrne LL 107 78 6

Alina Seidel BS 101 77.5 7

Lily Freeman LL 110 76 8

Charlotte Garbutt JJ 104 73.5 9

Kaylee Meadwell BS 108 73 10

Anika Edwards LL 103 70 11

Viahn Kelsey SZ 112 46 12

Masters F 14 Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Telea Annetts HS 111 420 1

Erin Aspinall CA 105 417.5 2

Charlotte Garbutt JJ 104 406 3

Gemma Lankshear LL 106 399 4

Anika Edwards LL 103 381.5 5

Amy Grimes CA 102 379 6

Kylie Kwan JJ 109 379 6

Alina Seidel BS 101 362 8

Jaimie Byrne LL 107 356.5 9

Kaylee Meadwell BS 108 335 10

Lily Freeman LL 110 309.5 11

Viahn Kelsey SZ 112 255.5 12

Masters F 14 Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Erin Aspinall CA 105 50 149.17 132.69 -12.5 192.92 1 126.44 1 638.7 2 1

Telea Annetts HS 111 50 122.5 109.17 -25 160 2 96.67 2 513.33 4 2

Gemma Lankshear LL 106 34.52 121.25 69.63 -12.5 149.52 3 63.38 4 425.81 7 3

Anika Edwards LL 103 30.95 111.67 69.17 -12.5 136.37 4 62.92 5 398.57 9 4

Charlotte Garbutt JJ 104 39.29 95 79.07 -25 121.79 7 66.57 3 376.72 10 5

Kylie Kwan JJ 109 38.1 112.5 71.3 -50 125.6 5 46.3 6 343.78 11 6

Kaylee Meadwell BS 108 38.1 109.17 57.41 -50 122.26 6 32.41 7 309.34 13 7

Lily Freeman LL 110 30.95 103.33 48.52 -37.5 115.54 8 29.77 9 290.61 17 8

Jaimie Byrne LL 107 35.71 88.33 62.87 -62.5 92.8 9 31.62 8 248.84 17 9

Alina Seidel BS 101 32.14 65 50 -100 47.14 10 0 10 94.29 20 10

Masters F 14 Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Naomi Tucker CA 109 89 1 427 2 576.26 1 1448.26 5 1

Holly Jones HS 105 86 3 397 5 534.99 2 1361.99 12 2

Jemma Bihari CA 106 76 9 427.5 1 432.36 3 1239.86 16 3

Sophie North JJ 111 84 5 411 3 414.87 5 1245.87 18 4

Finlay Simpson JJ 104 82 6 403 4 423.14 4 1236.14 18 5

Dominique Bogdan LL 102 85 4 393 7 385.53 7 1203.53 25 6

Maddie Meadwell BS 108 87 2 372 8 362.65 8 1169.65 26 7

Rebekah Norman SG 110 61 10 328 10 370.49 6 1003.49 32 8

Ella Stawicki HS 103 81 7 396.5 6 263.64 10 1065.14 33 9

Ashley Smith HS 101 78 8 364 9 272.17 9 1026.17 35 10

Masters F 15 Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Naomi Tucker CA 109 89 1

Maddie Meadwell BS 108 87 2

Holly Jones HS 105 86 3

Dominique Bogdan LL 102 85 4

Sophie North JJ 111 84 5

Finlay Simpson JJ 104 82 6

Ella Stawicki HS 103 81 7

Ashley Smith HS 101 78 8

Jemma Bihari CA 106 76 9

Rebekah Norman SG 110 61 10

Lyric McDougall SG 107 53 11

Masters F 15 Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Jemma Bihari CA 106 427.5 1

Naomi Tucker CA 109 427 2

Sophie North JJ 111 411 3

Finlay Simpson JJ 104 403 4

Holly Jones HS 105 397 5

Ella Stawicki HS 103 396.5 6

Dominique Bogdan LL 102 393 7

Maddie Meadwell BS 108 372 8

Ashley Smith HS 101 364 9

Rebekah Norman SG 110 328 10

Lyric McDougall SG 107 248 11

Masters F 15 Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Naomi Tucker CA 109 47.62 138.33 108.43 -6.25 182.83 1 105.3 1 576.26 2 1

Holly Jones HS 105 38.1 139.17 108.98 -18.75 167.89 2 99.61 2 534.99 4 2

Jemma Bihari CA 106 35.71 133.33 109.63 -62.5 137.8 5 78.38 3 432.36 8 3

Finlay Simpson JJ 104 46.43 123.33 85.56 -43.75 147.89 4 63.68 5 423.14 9 4

Sophie North JJ 111 47.62 107.5 89.81 -37.5 136.37 6 71.06 4 414.87 10 5

Rebekah Norman SG 110 40.48 140.42 66.85 -62.5 149.64 3 35.6 8 370.49 11 6

Dominique Bogdan LL 102 42.86 108.33 79.07 -37.5 132.44 7 60.32 6 385.53 13 7

Maddie Meadwell BS 108 30.95 119.17 68.7 -37.5 131.37 8 49.95 7 362.65 15 8

Ashley Smith HS 101 35.71 93.33 57.04 -50 104.05 10 32.04 9 272.17 19 9

Ella Stawicki HS 103 40.48 96.67 50.93 -56.25 109.02 9 22.8 10 263.64 19 10

Masters F 15 Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Baylie Stariha CA 102 97 1 463 1 576.3 4 1524.3 10 1

Jasmine Hawkins KS 110 81 9 412 4 677.34 1 1494.34 15 2

Makella Hoad CA 115 94 2 430 2 518.82 7 1418.82 18 3

Maya Webb NK 116 90 4 366 9 572.99 6 1388.99 25 4

Nadia Ingerman HS 117 83 8 369 8 575.42 5 1359.42 26 5

Emma Jackson CA 107 87 5 401 5 402.57 9 1238.57 28 6

Ella Baric JJ 105 91 3 400 6 249.76 11 1104.76 31 7

Ella Winstanley JJ 106 80 10 374 7 414.18 8 1188.18 33 8

Laura Downey HS 113 61 16 339 14 578.33 3 1222.33 36 9

Bronwyn Davis JJ 103 87 5 422 3 -33.06 17 823.94 42 10

Katy Lo SZ 111 69 14 361 12 319.37 10 1025.37 46 11

Masters F 16 Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Baylie Stariha CA 102 97 1

Makella Hoad CA 115 94 2

Ella Baric JJ 105 91 3

Maya Webb NK 116 90 4

Bronwyn Davis JJ 103 87 5

Emma Jackson CA 107 87 5

Adrianna Tankovic JJ 101 85 7

Nadia Ingerman HS 117 83 8

Jasmine Hawkins KS 110 81 9

Ella Winstanley JJ 106 80 10

Chloe North JJ 104 75 11

Jacqueline Maskito SG 109 73 12

Lydia Chang SG 114 72 13

Katy Lo SZ 111 69 14

Hannah Bucklar JJ 108 67 15

Laura Downey HS 113 61 16

Masters F 16 Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Baylie Stariha CA 102 463 1

Makella Hoad CA 115 430 2

Bronwyn Davis JJ 103 422 3

Jasmine Hawkins KS 110 412 4

Emma Jackson CA 107 401 5

Ella Baric JJ 105 400 6

Ella Winstanley JJ 106 374 7

Nadia Ingerman HS 117 369 8

Maya Webb NK 116 366 9

Jacqueline Maskito SG 109 365 10

Adrianna Tankovic JJ 101 362 11

Katy Lo SZ 111 361 12

Lydia Chang SG 114 356 13

Laura Downey HS 113 339 14

Chloe North JJ 104 334 15

Masters F 16 Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Jasmine Hawkins KS 110 48.81 166.25 123.61 0 215.06 1 123.61 2 677.34 3 1

Hannah Bucklar JJ 108 50 136.67 142.32 -25 174.17 7 129.82 1 607.96 8 2

Laura Downey HS 113 50 143.33 108.33 -12.5 187.08 3 102.08 5 578.33 8 3

Baylie Stariha CA 102 50 150.83 124.81 -37.5 182.08 5 106.06 3 576.3 8 4

Nadia Ingerman HS 117 47.62 143.33 109.26 -12.5 184.7 4 103.01 4 575.42 8 5

Maya Webb NK 116 48.81 142.5 95.19 0 191.31 2 95.19 6 572.99 8 6

Makella Hoad CA 115 40.48 152.92 103.52 -37.5 174.64 6 84.77 7 518.82 13 7

Ella Winstanley JJ 106 45.24 123.33 88.52 -50 143.57 8 63.52 9 414.18 17 8

Emma Jackson CA 107 42.86 116.67 91.76 -50 134.52 9 66.76 8 402.57 17 9

Katy Lo SZ 111 28.57 107.5 86.11 -62.5 104.82 10 54.86 10 319.37 20 10

Ella Baric JJ 105 27.38 100.83 71.67 -75 90.71 11 34.17 11 249.76 22 11

Bronwyn Davis JJ 103 8.33 63.33 30.56 -118.75 12.29 12 -28.82 17 -33.06 29 12

Masters F 16 Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Alexis Collum BS 101 98 1 435 1 521.75 2 1446.75 6 1

Kayley Simpson JJ 106 80 4 427 2 542.37 1 1369.37 8 2

Hermine Strohmayr PJ 104 82 3 373.5 5 470.95 4 1254.45 16 3

Maddie Evans HS 109 86 2 413.5 3 388.6 6 1232.1 17 4

Lucy Yeung SG 108 71 7 341.5 8 517.13 3 1213.63 21 5

Ashleigh Rankin JJ 102 62 9 359.5 6 408.89 5 1078.39 25 6

Jessica Stewart HS 105 75.5 5 359.5 6 249.3 8 986.3 27 7

Charlotte Freeman SZ 103 71.5 6 337.5 9 323.28 7 1018.28 29 8

Lucy Field SZ 107 68 8 380 4 241.68 9 961.68 30 9

Masters F 17 Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Alexis Collum BS 101 98 1

Maddie Evans HS 109 86 2

Hermine Strohmayr PJ 104 82 3

Kayley Simpson JJ 106 80 4

Jessica Stewart HS 105 75.5 5

Charlotte Freeman SZ 103 71.5 6

Lucy Yeung SG 108 71 7

Lucy Field SZ 107 68 8

Ashleigh Rankin JJ 102 62 9

Masters F 17 Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Alexis Collum BS 101 435 1

Kayley Simpson JJ 106 427 2

Maddie Evans HS 109 413.5 3

Lucy Field SZ 107 380 4

Hermine Strohmayr PJ 104 373.5 5

Ashleigh Rankin JJ 102 359.5 6

Jessica Stewart HS 105 359.5 6

Lucy Yeung SG 108 341.5 8

Charlotte Freeman SZ 103 337.5 9

Masters F 17 Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Kayley Simpson JJ 106 39.29 145.83 117.31 -31.25 169.49 3 101.69 1 542.37 4 1

Alexis Collum BS 101 46.43 130.83 96.11 -12.5 171.01 2 89.86 2 521.75 4 2

Lucy Yeung SG 108 50 141.25 79.81 -12.5 185 1 73.56 4 517.13 5 3

Hermine Strohmayr PJ 104 48.81 125 86.67 -25 161.31 4 74.17 3 470.95 7 4

Ashleigh Rankin JJ 102 41.67 119.17 81.11 -37.5 142.08 5 62.36 5 408.89 10 5

Maddie Evans HS 109 46.43 105 80.37 -37.5 132.68 6 61.62 6 388.6 12 6

Charlotte Freeman SZ 103 44.05 106.67 60.93 -50 125.71 7 35.93 7 323.28 14 7

Jessica Stewart HS 105 35.71 90.83 66.85 -68.75 92.17 8 32.48 8 249.3 16 8

Lucy Field SZ 107 28.57 84.17 51.85 -43.75 90.86 9 29.98 9 241.68 18 9

Masters F 17 Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Lilly Barker CA 115 99 1 488 1 580.95 3 1563.95 8 1

Jackie Robba CA 110 89 5 462 2 763.97 1 1670.97 9 2

Camryn Gibson NK 103 96 2 377 10 590.17 2 1447.17 16 3

Jessie Bowdler HS 113 87 6 449 3 471.39 6 1355.39 21 4

Anaiis Sarkissian NK 101 84 9 404 5 543.44 4 1367.44 22 5

Jaymee Gilbert CA 111 93 4 426 4 420.53 8 1311.53 24 6

Belinda Charlesworth CA 102 86 7 398 7 397.73 7 1225.73 28 7

Rupina Sarkissian NK 117 86 7 379 8 438.77 9 1247.77 33 8

Eliza Pridham PJ 104 61 14 363 11 484.01 5 1152.01 35 9

Olivia Davis JJ 116 94 3 379 8 121.31 12 970.31 35 10

Masters F 18+ Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Lilly Barker CA 115 99 1

Camryn Gibson NK 103 96 2

Olivia Davis JJ 116 94 3

Jaymee Gilbert CA 111 93 4

Jackie Robba CA 110 89 5

Jessie Bowdler HS 113 87 6

Belinda Charlesworth CA 102 86 7

Rupina Sarkissian NK 117 86 7

Anaiis Sarkissian NK 101 84 9

Jessica Poon BS 112 83 10

Freya Stratton NK 108 80 11

Kate Hinchliffe SZ 114 70 12

Emma Rowe PJ 106 68 13

Eliza Pridham PJ 104 61 14

Ella Leyden (Speed only) SZ 105 56.5 15

Masters F 18+ Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Lilly Barker CA 115 488 1

Jackie Robba CA 110 462 2

Jessie Bowdler HS 113 449 3

Jaymee Gilbert CA 111 426 4

Anaiis Sarkissian NK 101 404 5

Jessica Poon BS 112 403 6

Belinda Charlesworth CA 102 398 7

Olivia Davis JJ 116 379 8

Rupina Sarkissian NK 117 379 8

Camryn Gibson NK 103 377 10

Eliza Pridham PJ 104 363 11

Freya Stratton NK 108 329.5 12

Ella Leyden (Speed only) SZ 105 306.5 13

Emma Rowe PJ 106 297 14

Masters F 18+ Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Jackie Robba CA 110 46.43 173.33 162.22 0 219.76 1 162.22 1 763.97 2 1

Camryn Gibson NK 103 46.43 138.75 134.91 -25 172.68 3 122.41 2 590.17 5 2

Lilly Barker CA 115 40.48 160.83 126.67 -37.5 182.56 2 107.92 3 580.95 5 3

Anaiis Sarkissian NK 101 45.24 142.92 114.82 -31.25 172.53 4 99.19 5 543.44 9 4

Eliza Pridham PJ 104 48.81 127.5 84.44 -18.75 166.93 5 75.07 7 484.01 12 5

Jessie Bowdler HS 113 50 129.58 93.61 -37.5 160.83 7 74.86 8 471.39 15 6

Belinda Charlesworth CA 102 27.38 109.17 137.32 -75 99.05 11 99.82 4 397.73 15 7

Jaymee Gilbert CA 111 34.52 115 135.74 -75 112.02 10 98.24 6 420.53 16 8

Rupina Sarkissian NK 117 42.86 124.17 96.11 -43.75 145.15 8 74.24 9 438.77 17 9

Kate Hinchliffe SZ 114 47.62 130.83 57.59 -31.25 162.83 6 41.97 11 409.59 17 10

Jessica Poon BS 112 39.29 122.5 93.89 -43.75 139.91 9 72.01 10 423.85 19 11

Olivia Davis JJ 116 36.9 77.5 65 -118.75 55.03 12 5.63 12 121.31 24 12

Masters F 18+ Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Kayley Simpson JJ 131 158 1

Jessie Bowdler HS 129 128 2

Jasmine Hawkins KS 124 108 3

Amy Grimes CA 104 97 4

Makella Hoad CA 140 91 5

Jaymee Gilbert CA 125 87 6

Nadia Ingerman HS 141 75 7

Laura Downey HS 133 65 8

Olivia Davis JJ 143 65 8

Ella Baric JJ 111 63 10

Jessica Poon BS 127 62 11

Baylie Stariha CA 107 60 12

Anaiis Sarkissian NK 105 57 13

Ella Stawicki HS 112 57 13

Naomi Tucker CA 142 56 15

Jessica Stewart HS 128 55 16

Jemma Bihari CA 126 52 17

Lydia Chang SG 136 52 17

Alexis Collum BS 102 50 19

Maddie Evans HS 138 48 20

Rebekah Norman SG 144 47 21

Holly Jones HS 121 43 22

Rupina Sarkissian NK 145 41 23

Telea Annetts HS 147 38 24

Eliza Pridham PJ 110 35 25

Sophie North JJ 146 34 26

Alina Seidel BS 103 33 27

Chloe North JJ 109 31 28

Lucy Yeung SG 135 29 29

Maddie Meadwell BS 139 20 30

Hermine Strohmayr PJ 120 16 31

Ashley Smith HS 106 12 32

Kylie Kwan JJ 132 11 33

Georgia Clark SG 118 1 34

Katy Lo SZ 130 1 34

Triples 14 over Female Scores: Single Rope Triple Unders


